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Pipettes, Measuring

Product Categories: Laboratory Glassware, Pipettes , Volumetric Flasks And

Measuring Cylinder

Product Tags: glassware, Laboratory Equipment

Product Page: https://www.labappara.com/product/pipettes-measuring/

Product Description

Pipettes, Measuring - Laboratory Glassware Equipment

“Labappara”. Accuracy as per with works certificate. Color coded. (These pipettes
are calibrated to deliver from any graduation line down to zero at the jet, with the
last drop expelled by blowing). Pipette Measuring made of Borosilicate Glass.
Features:

Accurate measurement

Durability

Fine finishing

Easy to handle

Unique design

Cat. No. Capacity Sub. Div.  Tolerance

MI. ml. + ml.

39/1 0.1 0.01 0.006
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39/2 0.2
39/3 0.5
39/4 1
39/5 1
39/6 2
39/7 2
39/8 5

39/9 5

39/10 10

[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by WooCommerce PDF & Print plugin. ]

0.01
0.02
0.01
0.1
0.02
0.1
0.05
0.1
0.1

0.006

0.006
0.007
0.007
0.01

0.01

0.03
0.03
0.05

| Page?2/2 |


http://www.labappara.com/?post_type=product&#038;p=2994
http://www.gvectors.com/?page=wpp

