## Pipettes, Measuring



Product Categories: Laboratory Glassware, Pipettes, Volumetric Flasks And

**Measuring Cylinder** 

Product Tags: glassware, Laboratory Equipment

Product Page: <a href="https://www.labappara.com/product/pipettes-measuring/">https://www.labappara.com/product/pipettes-measuring/</a>

## **Product Description**

Pipettes, Measuring - Laboratory Glassware Equipment

"Labappara". Accuracy as per with works certificate. Color coded. (These pipettes are calibrated to deliver from any graduation line down to zero at the jet, with the last drop expelled by blowing). Pipette Measuring made of Borosilicate Glass.

## Features:

Accurate measurement

Durability

Fine finishing

Easy to handle

Unique design

Cat. No.	Capacity	Sub. Div.	Tolerance
MI.	ml.	± ml.	
39/1	0.1	0.01	0.006

39/2	0.2	0.01	0.006
39/3	0.5	0.02	0.006
39/4	1	0.01	0.007
39/5	1	0.1	0.007
39/6	2	0.02	0.01
39/7	2	0.1	0.01
39/8	5	0.05	0.03
39/9	5	0.1	0.03
39/10	10	0.1	0.05